SUBJECT
ACCOUNTING
ACCOUNTING STANDARDS

ACCOUNTING SYSTEM

ACCOUNTING THEORY

ADVANCED ACCOUNTING
ADVANCED ACCOUNTING
ADVANCED ACCOUNTING
ADVANCED ACCOUNTING
ADVANCED ACCOUNTING

ADVANCED CORPORATE
ACCOUNTING

ADVANCED CORPORATE
ACCOUNTING
ADVANCED CORPORATE
ACCOUNTING

BASIC COMPUTER SKILLS

BASIC COMPUTER SKILLS
BASIC COMPUTER SKILLS
BASIC COMPUTER SKILLS

BUSINESS ANALYTICS
BUSINESS
COMMUNICATION &
REPORT WRITING

BUSINESS ECONOMICS
BUSINESS ECONOMICS
BUSINESS ECONOMICS
BUSINESS ECONOMICS

BUSINESS LAW

BUSINESS LAW

BUSINESS LAW
BUSINESS LAW

BUSINESS LAW
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HUSSAINI ALAM, HYDERABAD, TELANGANA

DEPARTMENT LIBRARY BOOKS

GDC (W) HUSSAINI ALAM
DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
DEPARTMENTAL LIBRARY BOOKS
PUBLISHERS

PUBLISHER YEAR
2016
NIL

2007-2008
2005
2021

NIL
2017/2
2021

NIL

2013/2

2016-17
2019
2022

2022
2022
2019-20
2016-2017

2004-2005/2

2016-17
2017-18 /2021-22
2014/2 ( 2008)
2017

2015-17
2016-17

2020
2018/2

NIL



BUSINESS LAW
BUSINESS LAW

BUSINESS LAW
BUSINESS LAW
BUSINESS LAW

BUSINESS ORGANIZATION
BUSINESS ORGANIZATION

BUSINESS ORGANIZATION
BUSINESS ORGANIZATION
BUSINESS ORGANIZATION

BUSINESS ORGANIZATION
BUSINESS STATISTCS WITH
LAB WORK

BUSINESS STATISTICS

BUSINESS STATISTICS -1
BUSINESS STATISTICS -1
BUSINESS STATISTICS -2
BUSINESS STATISTICS -2
BUSINESS STATISTICS -2
BUSINESS STATISTICS -2
BUSINESS STATISTICS-1

BUSINESS STATISTICS-1
BUSINESS STATISTICS-1

COMMERCE LAB

COMMERCE LAB
COMPUTERISED
ACCOUNTING

CORPORATE ACCOUNTING
CORPORATE ACCOUNTING
CORPORATE ACCOUNTING
CORPORATE ACCOUNTING
CORPORATE ACCOUNTING

COST ACCOUNTING AND
MANAGEMENT

COST ACCOUNTING AND
MANAGEMENT

COST ACCOUNTING(LAB
WORK)

DATABASE MANAGEMENT
SYs

E-COMMERCE
ENTERPRENEURSHIP

DEVELOP & BUSINES ETHICS

2013
2013

2010-11
2010- 11
2019-20

2016
NIL

2016-17 /3
2019-20
NIL
2019-20

2014

2008
2019-20
2022
NIL
2022
NIL
2022/2
2019-20

NIL
NIL

2019
NIL

2019
2018/2
2015/2

2016-17
2021-22
2019-2021

2022/2

2022/2

NIL

NIL

2015/2021-2022

2016-17



ENTERPRENEURSHIP

DEVELOP & BUSINES ETHICS 2017-18
ENTERPRENEURSHIP

DEVELOPMENT 2005/7
FINANCIAL ACCONTING -1

&2 2019/3
FINANCIAL ACCONTING -1

&2 2021-22
FINANCIAL ACCONTING -2 2022
FINANCIAL ACCONTING -2 2022
FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING -1 2021-22
FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING -2 2019-20/2
FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING -2 2019-20/22
FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING -2 2019-20
FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS

AND MARKETING 2021
FINANCIAL SERVICES

BANKING& INSURANCE 2010
FINANCIAL STATEMENT

ANALYSIS 2016-2017
FINANCIAL STATEMENT

ANALYSIS 2016-2017
FINANCIAL STATEMENT

ANALYSIS 2018
FINANCIAL STATEMENT

ANALYSIS 2018
FINANCIAL STATEMENT

ANALYSIS 2018
FINANICAL STATEMENT

ANALYSIS 2018
FINANICAL STATEMENT

ANALYSIS NIL
FINANICAL STATEMENT

ANALYSIS 2016-17
FINANICAL STATEMENT

ANALYSIS 2016-17
FINANICAL STATEMENT

ANALYSIS 2018
FOREIGN TRADE 2019-20
FOREIGN TRADE 2016-17
FUNDAMENTALS OF

INFORMATION

TECHNOLOGY 2021
FUNDAMENTALS OF

INFORMATION

TECHNOLOGY 2021-2022
FUNDAMENTALS OF

INFORMATION

TECHNOLOGY 2019-2020
GENDER SENSITISATION NIL
GENDER SENSITISATION 2016-17
INCOME TAX -1 2019-20




INCOME TAX -1
INCOME TAX -1

INCOME TAX -2
INCOME TAX -2

INCOME TAX -2
INCOME TAX -2
INCOME TAX -2

INCOME TAX -2
MANAGEMENT
ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
RDBMS
RDBMS

RELATIONAL DATA BASE
MANAGEMENT SYS

TALLY FINANCIAL
ACCOUNTING PROGRAM
TALLY FINANCIAL
ACCOUNTING PROGRAM
TALLY FINANCIAL
ACCOUNTING PROGRAM
TAXATION

TAXATION

THEORY AND PRACTICE OF
GST

THEORY AND PRACTICE OF
GST

THEORY AND PRACTICE OF
GST

2017-18/2021-22
2017-18

2019-20
2019-20/2

NIL
2018-19
2020-21/2019-20

2018-19

2011
16-17/2
2005
2016
NIL

2016-2017

1981
NIL
2021

2019/2021
2007/VOLUME-3/2
2007/VOLUME-2/2

2007/VOLUME-4/2
2011
2015

2021
2019/2

2022



