GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN HUSSAINI ALAM, HYDERABAD, TELANGANA

DEPARTMENT LIBRARY BOOKS

GDC (W) HUSSAINI ALAM						
DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE						
DEPARTMENTAL LIBRARY BOOKS						
SUBJECT	AUTHOR NAME	PUBLISHERS	PUBLISHER YEAR			
ACCOUNTING	STUDY MATERIAL	BOARD OF STUDIES	2016			
ACCOUNTING STANDARDS	PRASHANTA ATHMA	KALYANI	NIL			
ACCOUNTING SYSTEM	STUDY MANUAL & SOLVED PAPERS	RAHUI	2007-2008			
ACCOUNTING THEORY	JAWAHAR LAL	HIMALAYA	2005			
ADVANCED ACCOUNTING	D. VENKAIAH	SIA	2005			
ADVANCED ACCOUNTING	EXPERINCE LECTURE	FRONTLINE	NIL			
ADVANCED ACCOUNTING	S.P JAIN	KALIYANI	2017/2			
ADVANCED ACCOUNTING	SYUDY MANUAL	RAHUL	2021			
ADVANCED ACCOUNTING	R.P TRIVADI	PANKAJ	NIL			
ADVANCED CORPORATE			THE .			
ACCOUNTING	B.KRISHNA RAO	HIMALIYA	2013/2			
ADVANCED CORPORATE			, _			
ACCOUNTING	D VENKAIAH	SIA	2016-17			
ADVANCED CORPORATE	STUDY MANUAL & SOLVED					
ACCOUNTING	MODEL PAPERS	RAHUL	2019			
		PROFESSIONAL				
BASIC COMPUTER SKILLS	R.RENUKA	BOOKS	2022			
		PROFESSIONAL	2222			
BASIC COMPUTER SKILLS		BOOKS	2022			
BASIC COMPUTER SKILLS	SIA TEAM OF EXPERTS	SIA	2022			
BASIC COMPUTER SKILLS	UNIVERSITIES OF TELANGANA	FRONTLINE	2019-20			
BUSINESS ANALYTICS BUSINESS	SIA TEAM OF EXPERTS	SIA	2016-2017			
COMMUNICATION &						
REPORT WRITING	C.H. VISHWANADHAM	SAI ARUNA	2004-2005/2			
	A.RAJASEKHAR	PROFESSIONAL				
BUSINESS ECONOMICS	,P.VENUGOPAL	BOOKS	2016-17			
BUSINESS ECONOMICS	SIA TEAM OF EXPERTS	SIA	2017-18 /2021-22			
BUSINESS ECONOMICS	D.M.MITHANI ,G.K MURTHY	HIMMALIYA	2014/2 (2008)			
BUSINESS ECONOMICS	J.GIRIJA SASTRY	KALIYANI	2017			
	PROFESSIONAL AND	SIA QUESTION				
BUSINESS LAW	ACADEMIC EXPERTS	PAPERS	2015 -17			
	PROFESSIONAL AND	SIA QUESTION	2016 17			
BUSINESS LAW	ACADEMIC EXPERTS V.K SAREEN, MUKESH	PAPERS	2016-17			
BUSINESS LAW	SHARMA	KALYANI	2020			
BUSINESS LAW	JOY DHINGRA	KALYANI	2018/2			
	STUDY MANUAL (SOLVED		, _			
BUSINESS LAW	PAPERS)	RAHUL	NIL			

BUSINESS LAW	G KRISHNA KAVITHA	HIMMALIYA	2013
BUSINESS LAW	K.V ACHALAPATHI	UNIVERISTIES OF A P	2013
		TEST PAPERS	
	TEST PAPERS OSMANIA	OSMANIA	
BUSINESS LAW	UNERISTIES	UNERISTIES	2010-11
BUSINESS LAW	S.N MAHESHWARI	HIMMALIYA	2010- 11
BUSINESS LAW	EXPERINCES LECTURE	FRONTLINE	2019-20
BUSINESS ORGANIZATION	T.RAMASAMY.M.USHA	PROFESSIONAL BOOKS	2016
BUSINESS ORGANIZATION	SIA TEAM OF EXPERTS	SIA	NIL
BUSINESS UNGANIZATION	S.A SHERLEKAR, DR.	JIA	INIL
BUSINESS ORGANIZATION	KHUSHPAT	HIMMALIYA	2016-17 /3
BUSINESS ORGANIZATION	K.SWATHI	FALCON	2019-20
BUSINESS ORGANIZATION	NEERU VAISHTH	A.PATRICK	NIL
BUSINESS ORGANIZATION	EXPERINCED FACULTY	FRONTLINE	2019-20
BUSINESS STATISTCS WITH			
LAB WORK	B.M AGGARWAL	HIMMALIYA	2014
	D.R JAIN, BHARAT		
BUSINESS STATISTICS	JHUNJHUNWALA	S.CHAND	2008
BUSINESS STATISTICS -1	STUDY MANUAL	RAHUL	2019-20
BUSINESS STATISTICS -1	DR. PRASHANTA ATHMA	SIA	2022
BUSINESS STATISTICS -2	DR.S.L. AGGARWAL	KALYANI	NIL
BUSINESS STATISTICS -2	EXPERTS TEAM OF SIA	SIA	2022
BUSINESS STATISTICS -2	STUDY MANUAL	RAHUL	NIL
BUSINESS STATISTICS -2	STUDY MANUAL	RAHUL	2022/2
BUSINESS STATISTICS-1	DR. PRASHANTA ATHMA	SIA	2019-20
BUSINESS STATISTICS-1	M. JAGAN MOHAN RAO(PRACTICAL)	HIMMALIYA	NIL
BUSINESS STATISTICS-1	EXPERIENCED LECTURER	FRONTLINE	NIL
B03INE33 31A11311C3-1	STUDY MANUAL & SOLVED	TRONTLINE	INIL
COMMERCE LAB	PAPERS	RAHUL	2019
COMMERCE LAB	QUESTION BANK	VIKRAM	NIL
COMPUTERISED			
ACCOUNTING	NEERAJ GOYAL	KALYANI	2019
CORPORATE ACCOUNTING	STUDY MANUAL	RAHUL	2018/2
CORPORATE ACCOUNTING	PRASHANTA ATHMA	HIMMALIYA	2015/2
CORPORATE ACCOUNTING	B.MARIYAPPA	HIMMALIYA	2016-17
CORPORATE ACCOUNTING	STUDY MANUAL	RAHUL	2021-22
CORPORATE ACCOUNTING	S.P. JAIN	KALYANI	2019-2021
COST ACCOUNTING AND			
MANAGEMENT	SHASHI K.GUPTA	KALYANI	2022/2
COST ACCOUNTING AND			
MANAGEMENT	STUDY MANUAL	RAHUL	2022/2
COST ACCOUNTING(LAB			
WORK)	M.N ARORA	HIMALIYA	NIL
DATABASE MANAGEMENT			NUL
SYS	S.BRINDA PROFESSIONAL &ACADEMIC	KALIYANI	NIL
E-COMMERCE	EXPERTS	SIA	2015/2021-2022
ENTERPRENEURSHIP			
DEVELOP & BUSINES ETHICS	T.NAGA LAKSHMI	HIMALAYA	2016-17

		DALUU	2017 19
DEVELOP & BUSINES ETHICS	STUDY MANUAL	RAHUL	2017-18
ENTERPRENEURSHIP			2005 (7
DEVELOPMENT	CH.VISHWANADHAM	SAI ARUNA	2005/7
FINANCIAL ACCONTING -1			2010/2
&2	MANAV AGGARWAL	KALIYANI	2019/3
FINANCIAL ACCONTING -1		FALCON	2021.22
&2	K.SWATHI	FALCON	2021-22
FINANCIAL ACCONTING -2	PRITI ARIYA	FALCON	2022
FINANCIAL ACCONTING -2	S.P JAIN , K.L. NARANG	KALIYANI	2022
FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING -1	SIA TERM EXPERTS	SIA	2021-22
FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING -2	UNIVERSITIES OF TELANGANA	RAHUL	2019-20/2
FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING -2	SIA TERM EXPERTS	SIA	2019-20/22
FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING -2	EXPERIENCED LECTURE	FRONTLINE	2019-20
FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS			
AND MARKETING	WELL EXPERIENCE LECTURER	RAHUL	2021
FINANCIAL SERVICES	OSMANIA		
BANKING& INSURANCE	UNIVERSITY/SOLVED PAPERS	RAHUL	2010
FINANCIAL STATEMENT	·	PROFESSIONAL &	
ANALYSIS	DR.G. YOGESWARAN	BOOKS	2016-2017
FINANCIAL STATEMENT	DR.(MRS.) PRASHANTA		
ANALYSIS	ATHMA	HIMALAYA	2016-2017
FINANCIAL STATEMENT			
ANALYSIS	R.P. TRIVEDI	PANKAJ	2018
FINANCIAL STATEMENT			
ANALYSIS	SIA TEAM OF EXPERTS	SIA	2018
FINANCIAL STATEMENT			
ANALYSIS	STUDY MANUAL	RAHUL	2018
FINANICAL STATEMENT		C 14	2010
ANALYSIS	SIA TEAM OF EXPERTS	SIA	2018
FINANICAL STATEMENT	STUDY MANUAL (SOLVED	DALUU	NU
ANALYSIS FINANICAL STATEMENT	MODEL PAPERS)	RAHUL PROFESSIONAL	NIL
ANALYSIS	DR. G. YOGESWARAN	BOOKS	2016-17
FINANICAL STATEMENT	DR. (MRS)PRASHANTA	BOOKS	2010-17
ANALYSIS	ATHMA	HIMMALIYA	2016-17
FINANICAL STATEMENT			2010-17
ANALYSIS	R.P. TRIVEDI	PANKAJ	2018
FOREIGN TRADE	K.SINDHURI	FALCON	2019-20
		PROFESSIONAL	2013-20
FOREIGN TRADE	M.SRINIVAS NARAYANA	BOOKS	2016-17
FUNDAMENTALS OF			
INFORMATION			
TECHNOLOGY	STUDY MANUAL	RAHUL	2021
FUNDAMENTALS OF			
INFORMATION			
TECHNOLOGY	PUNEET KUMAR	KALYANI	2021-2022
FUNDAMENTALS OF			
INFORMATION			
TECHNOLOGY	AN EXPERIENCED LECTURER	FRONTLINE	2019-2020
GENDER SENSITISATION	DR.SAGARIKA ROUT	KALIYANI	NIL
GENDER SENSITISATION	DR.U. SAI JYOTI	SIA	2016-17
INCOME TAX -1	H.PREM RAJA	SRI HAMSRAALA	2019-20

INCOME TAX -1	V.P.GAUR	KALYANI	2017-18/2021-22
INCOME TAX -1	R.G SAHA	HIMMALIYA	2017-18
	H.PREM RAJA (KEY TO		
INCOME TAX -2	SOLUTION)	SRI HAMSRAALA	2019-20
INCOME TAX -2	H.PREM RAJA	SRI HAMSRAALA	2019-20/2
	STUDY MANUAL SOLVED		
INCOME TAX -2	MODEL PAPERS	RAHUL	NIL
INCOME TAX -2	V.P. GAUR	KALYANI	2018-19
INCOME TAX -2	H.PREM RAJA	SRI HAMSRAALA	2020-21/2019-20
		KALYANI(
INCOME TAX -2	V.P. GAUR	PRACTICAL)	2018-19
MANAGEMENT			
ACCOUNTING	DR.V. SUBBARAYUDU	TECHNICAL	2011
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS	SIA TEAM OF EXPERTS SIA	SIA	16-17/2
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS	DR.D .M. MITHANI	HIMALYA	2005
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS	k. PRABHU SAHAI	VAAGDEVI	2016
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS	STUDY MANUAL	RAHUL	NIL
		PROFESSIONAL	
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS	RAJASEKHAR	BOOKS	2016-2017
	R.L. VARSHNEY	SULTAN CHAND	1981
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS		&SONS	NIL
RDBMS	EXPERIENCE LECTURE	FRONTLINE	
RDBMS	K. NAGA THULASAMMA	SIA	2021
RELATIONAL DATA BASE		5.4.11.11	2242/2224
MANAGEMENT SYS	KARIPE MAHESH	RAHUL	2019/2021
TALLY FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING PROGRAM	TALLY (INDIA) PVT.LTD.	TALLY POWER OF SIMPLICITY	2007/VOLUME-3/2
TALLY FINANCIAL		TALLY POWER OF	2007/ 0000000-3/2
ACCOUNTING PROGRAM	TALLY (INDIA) PVT.LTD.	SIMPLICITY	2007/VOLUME-2/2
TALLY FINANCIAL	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	TALLY POWER OF	,,
ACCOUNTING PROGRAM	TALLY (INDIA) PVT.LTD.	SIMPLICITY	2007/VOLUME-4/2
TAXATION	H.PREM RAJA	SRI HAMSRAALA	2011
TAXATION	R.G SAHA	HIMALAIYA	2015
THEORY AND PRACTICE OF			
GST	JOY DHINGRA	KALYANI	2021
THEORY AND PRACTICE OF	STUDY MANUAL & SOLVED		
GST	PAPERS	RAHUL	2019/2
THEORY AND PRACTICE OF		CIA	2022
GST	SIA TEAM OF EXPERTS	SIA	2022